
Ref. No..-2/98 

[An iSO 9001:2015 & 14001:2015 Quality Research Organization] 
P.0.: Gushkara, Dist.: Purba Bardhaman, West Bengal - 713128 

Phone: 03452 - 255105, Website:gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac. in 
E-mail :guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office @gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in 

Year 

GUSHKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

2019 
20 

This is to certify that as per available office records the enclosed reports of results along with 
the pass percentage of final year students for Academic year 2019-20 of Gushkara 
Mahavidyalaya, Gushkara, Purba Bardhaman - 713128 is hereby authenticated to the best of 
knowledge of the undersigned. 

Principal 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PLSH 

PHIH 

SNSH 

GEOH 

PHSH 

CEMH 

MTMH 

BOTH 

ZOOH 

NUTH 

ECOH 

ACYH 

BAP 

PEDG 

GEOG 

MUSG 

BCG 

BSG 

PGB 

Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

To whom it may concern 

Principal 
Gushkara Mahavidyalaya 

Program Name 

BA Honours Bengali 

BA Honours English 

BA Honours History 
BA Honours Politicalt 
Science 

BA Honours Philosophy 

BA Honours Sanskrit 

BA Honours Geography 

BSC Honours Physics 

BSC Honours Chemistry 
BSC Honours 
Mathematics 

BSc Honours Botany 

BSc Honours Zoology 

BSC Honours Nutrition 

Economics Hons. 
B.Com Honours 

B.Á General 
B.A, General with Physical 
Education 
B.A. General with 

Geography 
B.A. General with Music 

B.Com. General 

B.SC. General 

P.G. (Bengali) 

Number of 
students 

who 

appeared 
in the final 

year 
examinatio 

52 

19 

29 

6 

18 

24 

15 

8 

2 

4 

10 

9 

6 

367 

33 

6 

0 

12 

19 

Number of 
students 

who 

passed in 

final year 
examinatio 

n 

41 

18 

1 

7 

12 

1 

7. 

3 

10 

1 

9 

3 

250 

21 

5 

0 

7 

Date .24e2.e24.. 

19 

Pass 

Percentage 

78.85 

94.74 

65.52 

16.67 

38.89 

The UONTBQLER 

50 

80 

87.5 

50 

75 

100 

100 

83.33 

60 

68.12 

63.64 

83.33 

100 

58.33 

100 

Controller of ExATIONS 
THE UNIVERSiTY OF BURDWAN 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

