

Phone : 03452 - 255105, Website : gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in E-mail : guskaramahavidyalaya@gmail.com, office@gushkaramahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No. E-2/798

Date 31/01/2024

<u>To whom it may concern</u>

This is to certify that as per available office records the enclosed reports of results along with the pass percentage of final year students for Academic year 2019-20 of Gushkara Mahavidyalaya, Gushkara, Purba Bardhaman - 713128 is hereby authenticated to the best of knowledge of the undersigned.

Year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students who appeared in the final year examinatio	Number of students who passed in final year examinatio n	Pass Percentage
2019- 20	BNGH	BA Honours Bengali	52	41	78.85
	ENGH	BA Honours English	19	18	94.74
	HISH	BA Honours History	29	19	65.52
	PLSH	BA Honours Political Science	6		16.67
	PHIH	BA Honours Philosophy	18	7	38.89
	SNSH	BA Honours Sanskrit	24	12	50
	GEOH	BA Honours Geography	15	12	80
	PHSH	BSc Honours Physics	8	astron 7	87.5
	СЕМН	BSc Honours Chemistry	2	IN THE REPORT	50
	МТМН	BSc Honours Mathematics	4	3	75
	BOTH	BSc Honours Botany	10	10	1.00
	ZOOH	BSc Honours Zoology	9	9	100
	NUTH	BSc Honours Nutrition	6	5	83.33
	ECOH	Economics Hons.	0	0	
	ACYH	B.Com Honours	5	3	60
	BAP	B.A General	367	250	68.12
	PEDG	B.A. General with Physical Education	33	21	63.64
	GEOG	B.A. General with Geography	6	5	83.33
	MUSG	B.A. General with Music	1	1	100
	BCG	B.Com. General	0	0	
	BSG	B.Sc. General	12	7	58.33
	PGB	P.G. (Bengali)	19	19	100

Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Principal Gushkara Mahavidyalaya

